IN-0007108

Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

Mindy Weiss
942 S. Detroit Street
Los Angeles, CA 90036

03/08/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO: Invoice Date:
03/09/2024 08:00 AM | Touch Ups Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
03/09/2024 10:30 AM | Event PRivate Home
03/10/2024 10:00 AM | Strike 1554 Hill Drive Salesperson: Angela Murelli
Los Angeles
Description Qtty Price Total
General
Full Ceiling Treatment - Oatmeal Gauze 1 $10,265.00 T $10,265.00
With Backing for a 40' x 80" x 12'H Tent
Perimeter Drape & Pullbacks - Oatmeal Gauze 1 $9,750.00 T $9,750.00
fora40'x 80' x 12'H Tent
Perimeter Valance - Red Linen 1 $2,400.00 T $2,400.00
fora40'x 80'x 12'H Tent
Ceiling Cap - Oatmeal 1 $3,500.00 T $3,500.00
Chandeliers - Montana - Rope 3 $650.00 T $1,950.00
60'D
Sofas - London - Chesterfield 02 4 $450.00 T $1,800.00

86"W x 40"L x 31'h

Coffee Tables - Hamptons - Natural Wood Rectangular 4 $225.00 T $900.00
524l B &l X248 B 40 X 1941 B &8 & H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Stockholm w. Wood Frame 4 $200.00 T $800.00

Club & Lounge Chairs - Stockholm - Club Chair - Denim Blue
ﬁ Cover

29"W x 25"L x 30"H

Ottoman Pod 18'D 12 $50.00 T $600.00

(4) Red Linen
(8) Cowhide pattern

18"RND x 17"H - Cover Color Upon Request

Mix Extra Blanket for Seating around dance floor 6 $35.00 T $210.00
Accent Pillows 30 $30.00 T $900.00
Bars - Distressed Tin & Reclaimed Wood 1 $800.00 T $800.00

90"W x 25.75'D x 43.5"H

= Straight Barback 8'L - Grey to Match Bar Fronts 1 $250.00 T $250.00
8'W x 18"L x 8'3"H - Frame Color Upon Request
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Description Qtty

. Stand Up Tables - Florence Natural Wood Round 42" 3
¥ 42'Diam x 43'H
Dining Chairs - Shanghai White Wash Wood w. Oatmeal 40

VAL
is

Linen Cushion
22"W x 22"L x 30"H

Barstools - Versailles Cane Back w. Off White Cushion 6
20"W x 22'L x 49"H - Seat Height 26"

Area Rugs - Montana - Cowhide 01 1
5'8"W x 6'5"H

Area Rugs - Montana - Cowhide 03 1
5'3"W x 511"H

Area Rug - Montana - CowHide Tan 4
Blankets - Chunky Navy Blue Knitted Throw 4
50" x 60"

Accent Table - Manila Round Carved Wood 15" 2
15'Diam x 15"H

Accent Table - Red Trunk 1

16"W x 13"Lx 20 1/2"H

Accent Table - Large Trunk W/ Jute 1
22"x22"x 22'h
Services

Installers: Install Friday 8
Installers: Touch Ups Satruday 4
Installers: Strike Sunday 8
Trucking: 16'L Stake Bed Truck 3
Trucking: Fuel Surcharge 3
Manager: Deck and Layouts 1
Pre-Production: Rush Fee 1
Supplies: Onsite 1
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Price

$175.00

$22.00

$20.00

$175.00

$175.00

$175.00

$35.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00
$300.00
$450.00
$400.00
$65.00
$950.00
$1,500.00

$350.00

T

T

Total

$525.00

$880.00

$120.00

$175.00

$175.00

$700.00

$140.00

$200.00

$100.00

$100.00

$4,000.00
$1,200.00
$3,600.00
$1,200.00

$195.00

$950.00
$1,500.00

$350.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
STAKE BED TRUCKS ONLY
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$37,240.00
$12,995.00
$2,234.40
$1,117.20
$0.00
($0.00)
$53,586.60
($0.00)
$53,586.60
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